
Top Spin Volleyball
             Summer Small Group Sessions 2020

Coach Joe and TJ from Southwest will be hosting small group session training at CCS (Christian         
Community School) in Grafton this summer following posted guidelines for safety.

https://coronavirus.ohio.gov/static/responsible/Skills‐Training‐All%20Sports.pdf

Here is the format: 

 These sessions will have 8‐9 people 
 They will be 1.0 hour for the Volley light crowd
 They will be 1.5 hours in length for the Jr High and High School ages 

Tuesday and Thursday 
o 5 – 6p – Kids entering 6th grade or below (Volley light crowd)
o 6 ‐ 730p – Kids entering 7th or 8th grade 
o 730 – 9p – Kids entering 9th grade or higher

Sunday
o 2 – 3p ‐ Kids entering 6th grade or below (Volley light crowd)
o 3 ‐ 430p – Kids entering 7th or 8th grade 
o 430 – 6p – Kids entering 9th grade or higher

 Cost will be $25/session – Receive a Top Spin T‐shirt if you schedule at least 4 sessions

 Here is how it will work:

 Email Coach Joe at Jgonzalez1@oh.rr.com or calling 440.506.8847 to schedule 
 Please to not contact Loren Paulozzi or TR Harker for registration!!!
 These sessions will first come, first serve/Prepay only to secure your spot
 Will need name and grade entering into/Position that they play
 Location:  Christian Community School – 35716 Royalton Rd, Grafton, OH

 

Here are the dates listed weekly all of the way up to school tryouts:

 June 2 (Tuesday), 4 (Thursday)
 June 9 (Tuesday), 11 (Thursday), 14 (Sunday)
 June 16 (Tuesday), 18 (Thursday), 21 (Sunday)
 June 23 (Tuesday), 25 (Thursday), 28 (Sunday)
 June 30 (Tuesday), July 2 (Thursday), 5 (Sunday)
 July 7 (Tuesday), 9 (Thursday), 12 (Sunday)
 July 14 (Tuesday), 16 (Thursday), 19 (Sunday)
 July 21 (Tuesday), 23 (Thursday), 26 (Sunday)
 July 28 (Tuesday), 30 (Thursday)


